
Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 10 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 2006 50 60 40 60 50 260 60 50 40 60 50 260 520

2 40 GONZALO VAQUER Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 50 60 40 50 50 250 50 60 40 50 50 250 500

3 11 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA 2006 60 60 30 50 40 240 40 60 30 50 40 220 3x60 460

4 48 PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 FRA 2006 40 40 20 60 50 210 50 50 40 60 50 250 2x60 460

5 43 GARCELAN PEREZ Guillermo 10038301442 ESP 2007 30 60 20 50 30 190 40 60 30 50 30 210 2x60 400

6 35 ARNOLD Dennis 10054077884 GER 2007 40 50 40 40 30 200 40 40 30 50 40 200 0x60 400

7 16 SALOM CASAS Marc 10104061075 ESP 2006 30 30 30 50 30 170 30 60 40 50 30 210 1x60 380

8 49 CAMUS Guillaume 10056818742 FRA 2007 50 40 30 40 40 200 50 40 30 20 40 180 0x60 380

9 14 RONDARD Nathanael 10071607505 FRA 2007 50 30 20 50 30 180 50 40 20 50 30 190 370

10 17 SABATIER JOUHET Esteban 10128572167 FRA 2006 30 40 30 30 30 160 40 50 40 50 30 210 370

11 12 NEGRINI Michel 10031684729 ITA 2006 30 40 20 40 30 160 40 50 30 40 40 200 360

12 32 KALAŠ Jakub 10034388807 CZE 2007 30 30 30 10 40 140 40 30 30 50 40 190 330

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 50 BRETON Melvin 10070752083 FRA 2006 40 40 20 30 30 160 30 40 30 30 30 160 320

14 20 HENDRYCH Vojtěch 10047356188 CZE 2006 20 40 20 20 10 110 40 50 30 40 30 190 300

15 26 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 2007 30 50 30 20 20 150 20 50 20 20 30 140 290

16 36 MATTIA Maccianti 10124429863 ITA 2006 20 10 30 20 30 110 20 50 30 20 20 140 1x50 250

17 24 ŁĘTOWSKI Michał 10066554310 POL 2006 20 40 20 40 20 140 30 40 20 20 0 110 0x50 250

18 22 NOAH Lämmlein 10058594751 GER 2007 10 10 30 30 30 110 20 50 10 10 20 110 1x50 220

19 38 DELLA ROCCA Simone 10113542726 ITA 2007 10 30 10 30 20 100 10 40 20 30 20 120 0x50 220

20 33 SABLOS Thomas 10097135376 BEL 2006 20 30 10 20 20 100 0 40 30 10 30 110 1x40 210

21 42 NAGY Marek 10046084074 SVK 2007 10 10 20 30 20 90 10 30 20 30 30 120 0x40 210

22 28 ULLRICH Nick 10059206356 GER 2007 0 0 20 30 20 70 10 30 20 40 20 120 1x40 190

23 21 VEPŘEK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 2007 10 20 30 20 10 90 20 30 10 20 20 100 0x40 190

24 27 CHLIPAŁA Sebastian 10066554209 POL 2006 10 0 10 20 10 50 20 30 20 10 30 110 2x30 160

25 37 AMBROSINI Lorenzo 10029872950 ITA 2007 20 20 10 0 20 70 10 30 20 10 20 90 1x30 5x20 160

26 39 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803 SUI 2007 10 10 10 30 10 70 20 20 20 10 20 90 1x30 4x20 160

27 13 FREI Tim 10034811664 SUI 2006 10 0 20 10 20 60 0 20 20 20 20 80 140

28 41 PEZZATTI Zeno 10077855315 SUI 2007 10 10 10 0 10 40 20 10 10 10 20 70 110

29 34 SIEBER Nando 10107620369 SUI 2007 0 10 0 10 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 60 3x30 2h16 100

30 25 TÓTH Viliam 10107317851 SVK 2007 0 0 0 20 20 40 10 10 20 10 10 60 3x30 2h45 100

31 30 RADKE Timo 10059224342 GER 2007 10 0 10 10 10 40 20 20 10 10 0 60 2x30 100

32 47 DWOREK Lukas Samuel 10107230955 GER 2006 10 0 0 0 20 30 20 10 10 0 20 60 90

33 18 FARK Zsombor 10108104359 HUN 2007 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 10 20 50 1x20 60

34 23 PEZZATTI Remì 10061157672 SUI 2006 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 10 10 0 40 0x20 60

35 31 JOHNSTONE Finn 10063401911 GBR 2007 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 20 40 50

36 15 MEMMOTT Grant 10131976362 USA 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20

37 45 SASS Zoltán 10108104965 HUN 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2h00 0

38 29 GILLARD Julien 10093535262 BEL 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2h11 0

39 46 VAN DER VELDEN Victor 10023248961 NED 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2h29 0

40 44 KLEPÁCS Barna 10108104763 HUN 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2h44 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 203 BENARD PUYAU Gabin 10084964203 FRA 2010 60 50 60 50 50 270 50 40 50 40 40 220 2x60 490

2 216 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alex 10089814001 ESP 2010 50 50 50 50 50 250 40 50 50 50 50 240 0x60 490

3 214 WOŻNIAK Mikołaj 10066554916 POL 2010 50 60 30 40 40 220 50 60 60 40 50 260 480

4 207 NAGY Michal 10053535694 SVK 2010 50 50 10 50 30 190 50 50 20 30 50 200 390

5 221 DEL RIO NIETO Adria 10094713814 ESP 2010 20 20 20 50 30 140 40 50 50 60 40 240 380

6 228 MARTINEZ BAÑOS Luis Manuel 10043695753 ESP 2010 30 40 20 30 50 170 50 10 50 10 50 170 340

7 215 BOUZOU Illan 10070879193 FRA 2011 50 20 20 20 20 130 40 30 30 20 30 150 1x50 280

8 223 ALEXIS Theunissen 10078382448 BEL 2011 30 30 20 10 40 130 40 30 10 30 40 150 0x50 280

9 232 MENDEZ SORIANO Axel 10074873068 ESP 2011 40 20 10 40 20 130 30 20 10 10 30 100 2x40 230

10 218 SOLE BERNADICH Max 10081561624 ESP 2010 30 10 20 20 30 110 30 20 20 30 20 120 0x40 230

11 213 ŠVÉDA Jakub 10094109986 CZE 2010 20 10 10 20 30 90 30 20 10 30 30 120 210

12 210 WEBER Sebastian 10130972212 AUT 2010 20 20 10 30 0 80 30 20 10 30 20 110 190

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 224 MOMMMEJA Jean Baptiste 10068499865 FRA 2010 30 40 20 40 20 150 40 40 10 30 10 130 4x40 280

14 229 IWAMURA Masayuki 10106600657 JPN 2011 30 30 20 20 30 130 40 30 20 30 30 150 0x40 280

15 225 MOLFINE Kentin 10086573288 FRA 2010 20 20 10 10 30 90 30 40 30 40 40 180 270

16 222 MAIER Gerrit 10054108806 GER 2010 50 30 10 30 0 120 50 20 20 30 20 140 260

17 211 BACHER Nils 10051086648 GER 2011 30 20 20 10 30 110 40 20 20 20 40 140 2x40 250

18 209 HIGUCHI Shun 10122527451 JPN 2011 30 30 10 30 20 120 30 30 20 30 20 130 0x40 250

19 205 QUIRICI Naele 10081544042 SUI 2011 20 30 10 20 20 100 30 20 30 40 20 140 1x40 240

20 230 SŁOMIŃSKI Bruno 10130262896 POL 2010 10 20 20 30 20 100 30 30 20 30 30 140 0x40 240

21 200 BRETON Romain 10067379517 FRA 2011 20 40 10 20 0 90 20 40 10 40 30 140 230

22 233 FINSTERWALD Nayan 10079554027 SUI 2010 30 10 10 30 30 110 20 20 10 30 30 110 220

23 235 BURIÁNEK Matyáš 10094109784 CZE 2011 20 40 10 0 20 90 20 20 20 20 30 110 1x40 6x20 200

24 204 ROMEO Gioele 10077975755 ITA 2010 20 20 10 20 20 90 30 40 10 10 20 110 1x40 5x20 200

25 234 KETTNER Matyáš 10106784654 CZE 2010 20 10 10 30 30 100 20 10 10 30 30 100 0x40 200

26 227 HORVÁTH Matúš 10060151502 SVK 2010 30 30 20 20 10 110 20 20 10 10 10 70 180

27 231 KREHER Kurt 10105049263 GER 2011 20 10 10 10 30 80 20 10 10 0 10 50 130

28 220 TARKÖVI Dominik 10107070604 HUN 2010 10 10 10 20 0 50 20 20 10 0 0 50 3x20 100

29 217 BRAUßE Max 10108124971 GER 2010 10 0 10 10 0 30 20 10 10 10 20 70 2x20 100

30 219 TURÓCZI Lőrincz 10122030226 HUN 2010 20 30 10 0 0 60 20 0 0 0 10 30 2x20 90

31 226 MÄKILUOMA Aatos 10092400665 FIN 2010 20 10 10 10 0 50 0 0 10 0 30 40 1x20 90

32 208 JACKSON Nathan 10102007103 GBR 2010 20 0 0 10 0 30 20 0 10 0 10 40 70

33 202 DEMETER Lóránt 10110293226 HUN 2011 20 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 10 0 0 20 40

34 212 JAGIEŁA Jan 10066554714 POL 2010 20 0 10 0 10 40
10 10 10 -100 -

100
-170 7.1.098 -130

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Benjamins
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Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Benjamins
UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 134 ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544 ESP 2008 50 60 60 50 60 280 60 60 60 60 60 300 580

2 131 THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 BEL 2008 60 60 60 30 20 230 50 60 50 60 60 280 510

3 107 MICHELBACH Simeon 10055694956 GER 2008 60 60 40 40 60 260 30 60 40 40 60 230 490

4 118 MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem 10104745735 ESP 2009 40 50 20 40 60 210 60 40 60 40 60 260 470

5 103 RODER Ben 10054067982 GER 2008 50 50 20 30 50 200 50 60 40 40 40 230 430

6 120 SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Beñat 10042387869 ESP 2008 40 60 30 50 50 230 30 60 30 50 20 190 420

7 132 CHASSEUIL Louis 10070139973 FRA 2008 50 50 30 40 20 190 40 60 30 50 40 220 410

8 124 MERINO ARTEAGA Gorka 10103385311 ESP 2009 30 50 30 30 60 200 40 50 20 30 60 200 2x60 400

9 106 WEIGHTMAN Eddie 10079260094 GBR 2009 40 50 30 40 30 190 40 50 20 50 50 210 0x60 400

10 116 FARK Zalán 10108104157 HUN 2008 30 50 30 20 60 190 50 0 20 30 50 150 1x60 340

11 121 VALENTA Věnek 10062967633 CZE 2009 40 40 30 30 40 180 20 50 20 30 40 160 0x60 340

12 102 GIMENEZ VELEZ Alvaro 10082558300 ESP 2009 30 40 30 30 10 140 40 50 20 40 10 160 300

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 128 DELACHAUME Quentin 10069848973 FRA 2008 30 50 0 40 30 150 60 60 0 40 50 210 2x60 360

14 101 MORI Sotaro 10020984114 JPN 2008 20 40 50 40 20 170 50 40 60 20 20 190 1x60 360

15 104 SZLAGA Adam 10066554815 POL 2009 30 40 40 30 50 190 30 50 20 0 50 150 3x50 340

16 133 MAGNOLIO David 10034088612 ITA 2008 30 40 30 40 30 170 50 20 50 40 10 170 2x50 340

17 109 SCHMITT Maurice 10054094860 GER 2009 20 50 20 30 30 150 30 40 30 30 50 180 330

18 115 WEIDMANN Oskar 10079711247 GER 2009 30 40 20 30 20 140 20 40 20 40 50 170 310

19 130 HEINO Samuel 10060580221 FIN 2008 20 0 20 30 40 110 50 40 30 30 40 190 300

20 125 ANDRLE František 10047425405 CZE 2008 30 40 20 0 30 120 30 40 40 30 30 170 290

21 126 JACQUEY Baptiste 10069621328 FRA 2009 20 50 20 20 30 140 20 0 30 40 20 110 250

22 117 PEČÍNKA Václav 10047281925 CZE 2008 20 40 30 20 10 120 30 40 10 0 20 100 2x40 220

23 127 PASCHER Valentin 10131523290 AUT 2008 30 0 20 40 20 110 20 30 30 30 0 110 1x40 220

24 122 HOFER Janis 10034795601 SUI 2008 10 10 30 0 40 90 10 0 30 30 50 120 1x40 210

25 112 NAMBA Yoshihiko 10130861064 JPN 2008 30 0 20 20 10 80 20 20 10 30 50 130 0x40 210

26 114 KOUBA Jan 10105769285 CZE 2009 10 30 20 30 10 100 20 40 20 10 0 90 190

27 123 GERWECK Noah 10046123985 GER 2009 20 30 10 0 10 70 20 40 30 10 10 110 180

28 129 IMRE Kristóf 10108104561 HUN 2008 10 20 20 0 10 60 30 20 20 0 10 80 140

29 113 KYMÄLÄINEN Sisu 10063358966 FIN 2008 10 20 10 0 10 50 10 30 10 0 10 60 110

30 119 VON GUNTEN Max 10065535204 SUI 2009 0 10 10 20 10 50 10 0 10 20 10 50 100

31 110 VALLOTTON Damien 10056048196 SUI 2008 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 0 20 70

32 111 PAWLIKOWSKI Oliwier 10092646195 POL 2009 0 0 10 20 0 30 0 0 10 0 10 20 1h48 50

33 135 OFÚKANÝ Peter 10055635948 SVK 2008 10 20 10 0 0 40 0 0 10 0 0 10 2h16 50

34 100 RENARD Raphaël 10078298683 BEL 2008 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 20

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Minimes
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Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Minimes

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 312 GARCIA GARCIA Aner 10073897109 ESP 2012 50 60 40 40 60 250 60 60 50 60 60 290 540

2 328 MORENO MARCO Juan 10074174062 ESP 2012 40 60 50 60 60 270 50 60 40 60 50 260 530

3 309 ROA OLIVERA Lluc 10088459132 ESP 2012 60 60 50 50 50 270 50 60 40 60 30 240 510

4 305 SZLAGA Jan 10066555017 POL 2012 50 60 40 20 60 230 50 60 50 50 40 250 480

5 323 GRANDE Matteo 10093618017 ITA 2012 50 50 40 10 30 180 50 60 30 60 40 240 420

6 318 MANRIQUE ESCRIBA Erik 10090947584 ESP 2013 50 50 40 50 10 200 40 60 30 20 30 180 380

7 321 TSUKAMOTO Kazushi 10131278669 JPN 2013 40 50 30 20 30 170 40 60 20 10 50 180 350

8 320 BURIÁNEK Josef 10094109683 CZE 2013 40 40 20 0 30 130 50 30 30 10 30 150 1x50 280

9 306 GIMENEZ VELEZ Mikel 10111546243 ESP 2012 40 30 20 10 30 130 40 40 30 20 20 150 0x50 280

10 313 POMERENKE Levin Connor 10108029890 GER 2012 20 50 20 10 10 110 30 30 20 30 30 140 250

11 310 KOREC Tomáš 10097139218 SVK 2012 30 30 20 10 20 110 40 40 20 30 0 130 240

12 316 BUHLMANN Ole 10105181932 GER 2012 40 30 10 0 20 100 40 10 20 20 0 90 190

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 325 GOMBOŠ Martin 10130018881 CZE 2012 50 10 20 30 20 130 40 20 10 30 50 150 2x50 280

14 308 HORVÁTH Leo 10094253163 HUN 2013 40 30 20 20 10 120 40 40 10 30 40 160 0x50 280

15 327 OFÚKANÝ Matúš 10080697314 SVK 2012 40 40 10 20 20 130 40 40 10 30 20 140 1x30 270

16 300 KUBÍK Richard 10092689544 SVK 2012 40 40 20 20 20 140 40 40 10 20 20 130 0x30 270

17 322 BURÁŇ Vítek 10104975909 CZE 2012 30 30 10 20 20 110 30 40 10 30 30 140 250

18 314 MICHAEL Magnus 10105186477 GER 2012 30 20 10 20 20 100 40 40 10 20 20 130 230

19 304 ENGLER Kian 10094524662 GER 2012 40 30 20 20 10 120 30 30 20 20 0 100 220

20 303 KAMIENIECKI Maksymilian 10131965349 POL 2012 10 40 10 20 0 80 20 40 20 20 10 110 190

21 326 JUUSELA Voitto 10092081070 FIN 2012 20 20 10 20 20 90 20 10 10 20 20 80 170

22 307 CLERC Nolan 10110413969 FRA 2013 10 30 10 10 20 80 20 20 10 10 20 80 160

23 315 SAM Tim Noah 10091713278 GER 2013 20 20 10 20 0 70 10 30 10 20 10 80 150

24 311 RUEL Timeo 10098711628 FRA 2012 10 20 10 20 20 80 10 10 10 10 20 60 140

25 324 BARTEK Peter 10095039368 SVK 2012 10 20 10 0 0 40 10 30 10 10 10 70 1x30 110

26 317 ENGLEBERT Andrew 10109169339 BEL 2012 10 10 10 0 10 40 10 20 20 10 10 70 0x30 110

27 319 LITTLE Harry 10126324902 GBR 2013 10 20 10 0 10 50 10 20 10 0 10 50 100

28 302 GUZIAK Leon 10131977877 POL 2013 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 10 30

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Poussins
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 408 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 50 60 60 290 590

2 407 PECHÁČKOVÁ Denisa 10047354976 CZE 2007 50 60 50 60 60 280 60 60 40 50 50 260 540

3 409 KEIKUS Emilia 10079710944 GER 2009 30 50 30 30 40 180 50 60 40 40 40 230 410

4 413 CUESTA FONT Paula 10076881069 ESP 2008 50 50 10 20 40 170 30 60 30 20 50 190 360

5 401 KÖRBER Yara 10054086978 GER 2007 30 50 10 20 30 140 30 50 20 30 30 160 300

6 412 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 10051601960 ESP 2008 40 50 10 20 40 160 30 40 10 20 30 130 290

7 406 HITOMI Seira 10094648540 JPN 2008 50 10 10 30 20 120 50 50 10 10 30 150 3x50 270

8 414 VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun 10094606205 ESP 2009 20 40 20 10 30 120 30 40 10 30 40 150 0x50 270

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

9 405 YELAMOS BARO Jorgina 10049234251 ESP 2008 50 20 10 0 30 110 40 20 30 20 40 150 260

10 410 ITADANI Kanoka 10130860862 JPN 2009 40 30 10 0 20 100 40 40 20 10 40 150 250

11 404 KNAUER Lina 10058597478 GER 2008 20 20 20 0 20 80 20 20 20 10 20 90 170

12 411 LEHMANN Cora 10054478719 GER 2009 30 10 0 0 30 70 20 20 10 0 40 90 160

13 400 STENVALL Nenna 10045842180 FIN 2007 10 20 10 0 20 60 10 20 20 0 10 60 120

14 402 PECHÁČKOVÁ Daniela 10059029534 CZE 2010 10 10 30 0 10 60 10 20 0 0 20 50 1x30 110

15 403 MÜLLER Thea 10078545025 GER 2008 20 20 10 10 10 70 10 10 0 10 10 40 0x30 110

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

TRIALS - Results - Girls
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TRIALS - Results - YouthGirls

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 453 FREUDENREICH Anna-Lena 10078942624 GER 2011 60 50 50 50 50 260 20 30 40 50 40 180 60 50 40 40 50 240 680

2 457 ITADANI Haruka 10130860963 JPN 2012 40 50 30 40 20 180 50 50 40 50 50 240 40 50 30 40 50 210 630

3 458 PORTU CRESPO Uxuri 10091307393 ESP 2013 30 50 30 40 30 180 30 40 40 30 40 180 60 30 40 30 30 190 550

4 454 CRAIG Daisy 10129937443 GBR 2012 40 50 30 40 20 180 30 30 10 20 20 110 40 40 20 30 20 150 440

5 451 JUAN QUEVEDO Isabel 10125489082 ESP 2012 20 30 20 20 30 120 20 30 20 20 30 120 30 30 20 20 20 120 360

6 455 PŁONKA Natalia 10131983032 POL 2013 10 40 20 0 0 70 20 40 20 20 20 120 20 20 20 20 0 80 270

7 456 JUŘÍKOVÁ Eliška 10116194058 CZE 2013 10 20 20 20 0 70 20 20 20 30 0 90 10 20 0 30 10 70 230

8 452 JUŘÍKOVÁ Adéla 10116193553 CZE 2011 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 30 10 60 10 30 20 0 20 80 190

9 450 MARTIN DUBO Marie Anais 10086892378 FRA 2012 10 30 10 10 0 60 10 20 10 0 0 40 10 20 10 20 0 60 160

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Wadowice (POL) | 29. - 31.07.2022

Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time

Union Cycliste Internationale
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

1 SPAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

2A A RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168 2008 Girl 20 30 30 30 30 140

2B B RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alex 10089814001 2010 Minime 20 20 30 30 30 130

2C C PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 2006 Cadet 40 0 0 0 0 40

2D D PORTU CRESPO Uxuri 10091307393 2013 Youth girl 0 0 0 0 0 0

2E E MORENO MARCO Juan 10074174062 2012 Poussin 10 10 10 0 0 30

2F F ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544 2008 Minime 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 POLAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

8A A PŁONKA Natalia 10131983032 2013 Youth girl 10 0 0 0 0 10

8B B SZLAGA Jan 10066555017 2012 Poussin 20 10 10 10 20 70

8C C WOŻNIAK Mikołaj 10066554916 2010 Benjamin 20 0 0 0 0 20

8D D SZLAGA Adam 10066554815 2009 Minime 20 20 0 0 30 70

8E E ŁĘTOWSKI Michał 10066554310 2006 30 30 30 30 30 150

F  - - - - - -

3 SLOVAKIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

10A A KOREC Tomáš 10097139218 2012 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

10B B NAGY Michal 10053535694 2010 Benjamin 20 20 20 20 20 100

10C C Ofúkaný Peter 10055635948 2008 Minime 20 10 10 0 0 40

10D D NAGY Marek 10046084074 2007 Cadet 20 30 30 30 30 140

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

4 BELGIUM p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

12A A ENGLEBERT Andrew 10109169339 2012 Poussin 0 0 0 0 0 0

12B B THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 2008 Minime 20 30 30 30 30 140

12C C THEUNISSEN Alexis 10078382448 2011 Benjamin 20 10 20 20 20 90

12D D SABLOS Thomas 10097135376 2006 Cadet 20 10 0 0 0 30

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

5 CZECH REPUBLIC p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

6A A JUŘÍKOVÁ Eliška 10116194058 2013 Youth girl 10 0 0 0 0 10

6B B BURIÁNEK Josef 10094109683 2013 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

6C C ANDRLE František 10047425405 2008 Minime 20 0 0 0 0 20

6D D KETTNER Matyáš 10106784654 2010 Benjamin 10 10 10 10 10 50

6E E KALAŠ Jakub 10034388807 2007 Cadet 20 30 30 30 0 110

6F F PECHÁČKOVÁ Denisa 10047354976 2007 Girl 20 30 0 0 0 50

6 FRANCE p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

3A A CHASSEUIL Louis 10070139973 2008 Minime 20 30 30 30 30 140

3B B CLERC Nolan 10110413969 2013 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

3C C MARTIN DUBO Marie Anais 10086892378 2012 Youth girl 0 0 0 0 0 0

3D D BENARD PUYAU Gabin 10084964203 2010 Benjamin 20 20 0 0 0 40

3E E PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 2006 Cadet 40 0 0 0 0 40

F  - - - - - -

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

Wadowice (POL) | 29 - 31.07.2022

7 JAPAN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

7A A HIGUCHI Shun 10122527451 2011 Benjamin 20 10 10 20 0 60

7B B TSUKAMOTO Kazushi 10131278669 2013 Poussin 10 0 0 0 0 10

7C C ITADANI Haruka 10130860963 2012 Youth girl 10 0 0 0 0 10

7D D HITOMI Seira 10094648540 2008 Girl 20 10 20 0 0 50

7E E MORI Sotaro 10020984114 2008 Minime 20 30 0 0 0 50

F  - - - - - -

8 ITALY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

4A A GRANDE Matteo 10093618017 2012 Poussin 20 0 0 0 0 20

4B B ROMEO Gioele 10077975755 2010 Benjamin 10 0 0 0 0 10

4C C MAGNOLIO David 10034088612 2008 Minime 20 0 0 0 0 20

4D D BURSI Cristian 10034599375 2006 Cadet 40 30 40 0 0 110

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

9 GERMANY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

5A A FREUDENREICH Anna-Lena 10078942624 2011 Youth girl 10 0 10 0 0 20

5B B BUHLMANN Ole 10105181932 2012 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

5C C BACHER Nils 10051086648 2011 Benjamin 20 10 0 0 0 30

5D D KEIKUS Emilia 10079710944 2009 Girl 20 20 0 0 0 40

5E E MICHELBACH Simeon 10055694956 2008 Minime 20 0 0 0 0 20

5F F ARNOLD Dennis 2007 Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 HUNGARY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

11A A FARK Zalán 10108104157 2008 Minime 30 0 0 0 0 30

11B B HORVÁTH Leo 10094253163 2013 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

11C C TARKÖVI Dominik 10107070604 2010 Benjamin 10 0 10 0 20 40

11D D KLEPÁCS Barna 10108104763 2007 Cadet 20 0 0 0 0 20

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

11 FINLAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

1A A HEINO Samuel 10060580221 2008 Minime 30 0 0 0 0 30

1B B MÄKILUOMA Aatos 10092400665 2010 Benjamin 10 0 10 0 0 20

1C C JUUSELA Voitto 10092081070 2012 Poussin 10 0 10 0 0 20

1D D STENVALL Nenna 10045842180 2007 Youth girl 10 0 0 0 0 10

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

12 GREAT BRITAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

9A A LITTLE Harry 10126324902 2013 Poussin 0 0 0 0 0 0

9B B CRAIG Daisy 10129937443 2012 Youth girl 0 0 0 0 0 0

9C C JACKSON Nathan 10102007103 2010 Benjamin 10 0 0 0 0 10

9D D JOHNSTONE Finn 10063401911 2007 Cadet 20 0 0 0 0 20

9E E WEIGHTMAN Eddie 10079260094 2009 Minime 20 20 0 0 0 40

F  - - - - - -

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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